
‭2024 High Cliff Golf Course PGA Jr. League Schedule (13U)‬
‭Sunday, May 5- Practice 4:00pm-5:30pm or 5:30pm-7:00pm at High Cliff‬

‭Sunday, May 12- Practice  4:00pm-5:30pm or 5:30pm-7:00pm at High Cliff‬

‭Sunday, May 19 -Practice  4:00pm-5:30pm or 5:30pm-7:00pm at High Cliff‬

‭Sunday, May 26- OFF‬

‭Sunday, June 2- Practice  4:00pm-5:30pm or 5:30pm-7:00pm at High Cliff‬

‭Sunday, June 9-‬‭Match‬‭3:00pm‬

‭Sunday, June 16- OFF‬

‭Sunday, June 23-‬‭Match‬‭3:00pm‬

‭Sunday, June 30- Practice  4:00pm-5:30pm or 5:30pm-7:00pm at High Cliff‬

‭Sunday, July 7-Practice  4:00pm-5:30pm or 5:30pm-7:00pm at High Cliff‬

‭Sunday, July 14- Optional Super-Lit Family Scramble Tournament 2:30pm at High Cliff‬

‭Sunday, July 21-‬‭Match‬‭4:00pm‬

‭Sunday, July 28-‬‭League Tournament Match‬‭3:00pm at‬‭High Cliff, Banquet After‬

‭Sunday, Aug. 4-‬‭Match‬‭4:00pm All Star Team Scrimmage‬‭vs Winnagamie‬

‭After the last match, an 8 player All-Star Team will be formed within our league.  Practice will‬
‭be determined at that point.  The All-Star Team will play in a State Regional Championship‬
‭(Lake Arrowhead TBD) and try to qualify for the State Finals (University Ridge TBD).  After‬

‭State, the winning team (now Team Wisconsin) will travel to a National Regional Tournament.‬
‭After National Regionals, that team will travel to the National Tournament televised on ESPN 2.‬

‭For more information on PGA Junior League please visit‬‭pgajrleague.com‬

https://www.pgajrleague.com/

